Adtron Corporation • www.adtron.com • (602) 735-03001
S25H
20GB to 80GB
2.5" SCSI Drives
October 2003 Rev. 1
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
•   The Adtron S25H SCSI drives offer capacities

2.5" SCSI Drives
October 2003 Rev. 1
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
MECHANICAL POSITIONING
Table 9
Read (typical) Write (typical)
Average seek time 12 ms 13 ms
Full stroke seek 23 ms 24 ms
Single track seek 2.5 ms 3.0 ms
Rotational Speed Average Latency
Average latency 4200 rpm 7.1 ms
DRIVE READY TIME
Table 10
Spinup time, command to ready.
Model Time (typical)
S25H-20GC01/30GC01/40GC01 3.0 sec
S25H-60GC01 3.3 sec
RELIABILITY
Table 11
Item Value

.459
11.7
.1574.0
1.07527.3
65.4[2.576]
.3208.1
M3x.5 x 6.0[0.236]
 MAX. DEPTH (8X)
Adtron Corporation • www.adtron.com • (602) 735-030010
S25H
20GB to 80GB
2.5" SCSI Drives
October 2003 Rev. 1
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Model Capacity
S25H-20GC01 20GByte
S25H-30GC01 30GByte
S25H-40GC01 40GByte
S25H-60GC01 60GByte
S25H-80GC01 80GByte
ORDERING INFORMATION
S25H-XXXG C YY
Configuration
01 = Standard Configuration